FEATURES
 • All brass that comes in contact with potable water conforms to AWWA Standard C800 (ASTM B584, UNS C89833)
 • The product has the letters “NL” cast into the main body for lead-free identification
 • Brass components that do not come in contact with potable water conform to AWWA Standard C800 (ASTM B62 and ASTM B584, UNS
  C83600, 85-5-5-5)
 • Brass products certified to NSF/ANSI Standard 61
 • Copper conforms to ASTM B75 or B88, UNS C12200
 • All Ford® Setters are assembled with lead-free solder

Submitted By:
The Ford Meter Box Company considers the information in this submittal form to be correct at the time of publication. Item and option availability,
including specifications, are subject to change without notice. Please verify that your product information is current. Our standard warranty applies.
11/16/22
Tandem Coil Pitsetter - (PXFCBHH-288-15-xx-FP-R-NL style)
SUBMITTAL INFORMATION
Pit Diameter
and Depth
Lower Mounting
Bracket Height
Catalog
Number
✓ Submitted
Item(s)
15" x 36" 14" PXFCBHH-288-15-36-FP-R-NL
15" x 42" 20" PXFCBHH-288-15-42-FP-R-NL
15" x 48" 26" PXFCBHH-288-15-48-FP-R-NL
15" x 54" 26" PXFCBHH-288-15-54-FP-R-NL
15" x 60" 26" PXFCBHH-288-15-60-FP-R-NL
15" x 66" 26" PXFCBHH-288-15-66-FP-R-NL
15" x 72" 26" PXFCBHH-288-15-72-FP-R-NL
15" x 78" 26" PXFCBHH-288-15-78-FP-R-NL
15" x 84" 26" PXFCBHH-288-15-84-FP-R-NL
15" x 90" 26" PXFCBHH-288-15-90-FP-R-NL
15" x 96" 26" PXFCBHH-288-15-96-FP-R-NL
PRV Length_______________
2"
3/4" MIP Inlet & Outlet
Lower